
SBM Jugend A,B;C gr.-röm.

Triberg, 11.02.2007

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Antje Weiß Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Johannes Hummel RSV Schuttertal
SS 3:0

52
TÜ 12:0

43 Fr
 2  9  1  1  2  0  15 1

2 Sergio de Benedictis TuS Adelhausen
0:36

01 Fr
0:30

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Axel Rombach SV Triberg
Fr

2:35

01
SS 3:0

52
 1  5  1  0  0  0  3 2
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